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GUEST MOUSE

Thekke Nada, Karakkad Road, Guruvayur - 680101.
Tel: +91 487 2504700, +91 8547871161
E-mail: radheyamguesthouse@gmail.com



Radheyam

GUEST HOUSE

Thekke Nada, Karakkad Road, Guruvayur - 680101.

RADHEYAM GUEST HOUSE GURUVAYUR
TARIFF FOR FUNCTION

PACKAGE TARIFF Package 1 Package 2
Package Amount Rs. 95,000 Rs. 1,15,000
No. of Persons Upto 150 Up to 200

50% of package rate to be paid Rs. 47,500 Rs. 57,500
at the time of booking and balance
to be paid 15 days prior to the
date of function

TARIFF INCLUDES:

Vrindavan A/C, Dwaraka A/c (4 hours on function day)
1 Suit Room and 1 Double Room in Radheyam Guest House Package 1
1 Suit Room and 3 Double Room in Radheyam Guest house Package 2

RECEPTION
Up to 200 persons Rs. 35,000/- Vrindavan a/c & Dwaraka a/c

MEETING

VRINDAVAN a/c FACILITY
Minimum Rent Rs. 16,000/- up to 4 hours.
Additional hours are charged @ Rs. 4,000/-

DWARAKA A/C FACILITY
Minimum Rent Rs. 16,000/- up to 4 hours.
Additional hours are charged @ Rs. 4,000/-

FOR INFORMATION:
i) The package rate is inclusive of:
a) Rentand cost of sadhya

b) Food will be served in rooms on request
c) The package rate mentioned above is including GST
ii) The following are excluded:

a) Flower and stage arrangement charges

b) Extraitems/the differential rate for other menu if selected

c) Additional charge for extra persons for sadhya as per
package selected

d) Security amount to be paid as demanded by the management of
Radheyam Guest House from time to time

iii) Others:

a) 50% of package rate to be paid at the time of booking
b) Management reserves the right to make changes in tariff/
security amount if situation warrants

*Radheyam Guest House complies with Green Protocol rules




